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1.0Pre- / Post-Termination Cable Markers

Identification Systems

Technical Table

Code
Supplied

Ø D
Colour

Wall

(WT)

H30 tubing
H50 tubing
H75 tubing
H100 tubing
H150 tubing
H12 tubing
H15 tubing
H20 tubing

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

1.2
1.5
2.0
3.0
5.0
7.5
10.0
15.0

0.7
0.8
0.8
0.8
1.0
1.3
1.5
1.7

All	dimensions	in	mm.	Subject	to	technical	changes.

Available in the following Colours :	Blue,	Green/Yellow,	Brown,	Grey

H rubber tubing is highly flexible and easy to apply.

Helsyn Neoprene Rubber Tubing H

Features and Benefits

The high elasticity of the material ensures many cable 
diameters can be covered with one size of sleeve.

Can	withstand	up	to	120°C	intermittent	temperature.

Application

The	 polychloroprene	 tubings	 (H)	 are	 ideally	 suited	 to	
rigorous environments such as aerospace, mass transit 
and defence markets.

As the material is highly elastic, it’s original size can be 
expanded	500%	on	application	and	200%	in	continuous	
use.

Sleeves are available in international resistor colour code 
and pink.

Material

Operating 

Temperature

Flammability

Specification

Neoprene

-65°C to +95°C,

Intermittent 120°C

UL94 HB

BS 3858 Type 1, IEC 684-3-116, BS 4 G

198 Part 1 Type 1, DEF STAN 59-15 D2

Material Data 

Please	Note	for	Product	Specific	Approvals	please	refer	to	Chapter	6.0

Hellerine lubricant in 200 ml plastic bottle.

Hellerine Lubricant

Hellerine is an effective aid for installation of elastomer 
sleeves. It slowly evaporates after installation so that 
sleeves can still be manipulated if necessary. Hellerine 
is ideal for lubricating most rubber and plastic markers 
and sleeves. Hellerine is available in a 200 ml container.

Technical Table

Code Description

HEL200 Hellerine, 200 ml

Subject	to	technical	changes.


